
OFF 14:24:25 Miss.L.A.Hodgkiss,Mr.T.E.Hodgkiss,Mrs.D.Hodgkiss,Mr.M.Shaw Michael Shaw -20
SPBook: 128

*** TRAP 5 DROOPYS INDEX TO RETRIAL ***

OFF 14:41:29 Aero Racing Syndicate Richie Taberner -20
SPBook: 128

OFF 15:01:38 Mr.C.N.Dutton Kim Billingham-Hine -10
SPBook: 127

OFF 15:19:36 Mr.M.W.Booth,Mrs.R.L.Povey,Mr.G.W.Tweats Brian Thompson -10
Sarigul Kim Billingham-Hine

SPBook: 127

MONMORE Meeting 41
RACE RESULTS Monday, 16 February 2026
OVERCAST & SHOWERS Course: SLOW
Race 1 14.23 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

SWIFT UPGRADE 4 4.59 3432 1st ½ MsdBreak,Mid,LedNearLn 33.0 8/1 29.42
Darley Sobieski 3 4.50 2111 2nd ½ EarlyPace,Mid,Led1ToNrLn 35.0 9/4F 29.46
Swift Leitrim 6 4.69 5554 3rd 4¼ SlowAway,Wide,RanOn 36.0 8/1 29.76
Bounceback Bucks 1 4.53 1223 4th 5¾ QuickAway,Rls,FcdTCk3 28.3 5/2 29.88
Aero Bang Bang 2 4.61 4345 5th 9 Rails,FcdTCk¾ 26.4 11/4 30.14
Droopys Index 5 6.10 6666 6th Dis StumbledBadlyStart 36.7 4/1 00.00

Race 2 14.41 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

AERO FUMI 3 4.55 5331 1st 3 MsdBreak,Mid,Led3,RanOn 26.0 7/2 29.58
Amazing Heather 1 4.56 3212 2nd 3 EarlyPace,Rls,Led½To3 29.0 9/4F 29.82
Elderberry Anya 2 4.56 4543 3rd 4 RailsToMid,RanOn 28.8 11/4 29.90
Burnpark Amber 6 4.51 1666 4th 5½ QuickAway,Wide,ClearRun 26.8 11/1 30.02
Bealtaine 5 4.55 6454 5th 9 SlowAway,Middle 26.8 4/1 30.31
Green Road 4 4.53 2125 6th 10 EarlyPace,Mid,Led1To½ 28.6 4/1 30.39

Race 3 15.01 264m Flat (D1) 1st £155, Others £55 Total £430 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

GET IN LINE 3 1-1- 1st ½ QuickAway,Mid,AlwaysLed 30.5 9/4F 15.70
Rathlogan 5 5-4- 2nd ½ MsdBreak,Wide,RanOn 35.9 5/2 15.75
Winterfield Rio 4 3-3- 3rd 1¼ EPace,MidTW,EveryChance 31.8 9/2 15.80
Dynamic Bride 6 2-2- 4th 1¾ EarlyPace,W,EveryChance 27.5 8/1 15.84
Away Jazz 2 4-5- 5th 2 Rails,FcdTCk1 32.5 9/1 15.87
Dynamic Tiger 1 6-6- 6th 4½ SlowAway,Rls,FcdTCk½ 37.8 5/2 16.07

Race 4 15.19 264m Flat (D2) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

BALLYHEALY STAR 1 3-2- 1st DH EarlyPace,Rls,Led1,HeldOn 27.4 8/11F 15.81
SWIFT ZOO 4 2-3- 1st DH EarlyPace,Mid,LedNearLn 34.7 5/1 15.81
Wychwood Tiger 3 1-1- 3rd Nk QuickAway,Mid,EveryChance 31.5 25/1 15.84
Nametab Orion 2 5-4- 4th 1¼ MissedBreak,Rails 34.1 5/1 15.92
Specific Role 5 6-5- 5th 3½ SlowAway,W,Crowded½ 34.1 10/3 16.10
Thru The Roof 6 4-6- 6th 5¼ Wide,Crowded½ 32.5 10/1 16.23

 

OFF 15:38:48 Mr.D.R.Brown,Mr.A.K.Jenkins Alan Jenkins -10
SPBook: 127

OFF 15:57:43 Miss.A.J.Slater Christopher Jones -10
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:16:29 Mr.J.P.Miles Patrick Curtin -10
SPBook: 128

OFF 16:34:34 Mr.S.H.Mann Patrick Curtin -10
SPBook: 128

***BOWSER AFTER THIS RACE ***

OFF 16:53:52 Mr.M.Harvey Brian Thompson -10
SPBook: 127

Race 5 15.38 480m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

DEFINITELY GONE 6 4.35 1111 1st 3¾ VQuickAway,W,AlwaysLed 31.3 5/4F 28.77
Peejaythedeejay 3 4.41 2222 2nd 3¾ EPace,Mid,HitRails¼ 35.9 8/1 29.08
Aero Chris 5 4.50 4565 3rd 5 Wide,RanOnLate 33.4 7/1 29.18
Sugar Candice 4 4.48 3444 4th 5½ EarlyPace,Mid,EveryChance 30.4 13/8 29.22
Hollywell Cookie 2 4.52 5333 5th 6¼ MissedBreak,Rails 26.4 6/1 29.27
Bang On Big Mick 1 4.59 6656 6th 6¾ SlowAway,Rls,FcdTCk3 36.2 14/1 29.31

Race 6 15.57 480m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

CONFIDENT RUBY 1 4.46 2111 1st 2¼ EarlyP,Rails,Led1 30.9 10/11F 29.49
Inca Darling 2 4.59 4333 2nd 2¼ MsdBrk,RlsToMid,RanOn 27.9 10/3 29.67
Aero Stormrage 3 4.41 1222 3rd 4 QuickAw,Mid,EveryChance 31.3 9/4 29.82
Winterfield Kell 6 4.56 3444 4th 4¼ EarlyPace,Wide,RanOn 27.6 10/1 29.84
Clasheen Prada 5 4.71 6666 5th 12½ SlowAw,Mid,Crowded4 26.7 12/1 30.49
Kilwest Barney 4 4.69 5555 6th 14 MissedBrk,Mid,Crowded4 32.2 20/1 30.62

Race 7 16.16 480m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ONLY ON BALE 1 4.49 4111 1st 4¾ EPace,Rails,Led1,RanOn 31.5 1/1F 29.51
Aurelia Geegee 2 4.60 5333 2nd 4¾ MsdBreak,Rls,RanOn 29.0 8/1 29.90
Outdoor Bono 6 4.49 3222 3rd 5 EarlyPace,W,EveryChance 28.4 5/2 29.92
Love Byte 3 4.51 1444 4th 5¾ QuickAway,Mid,EveryChance 29.3 5/1 29.98
Oh No Doubt 5 4.52 2555 5th 9½ EarlyPace,W,Crowded¼ 28.2 20/1 30.28
Bombay Lucky 4 4.62 6666 6th 10¼ SAw,Mid,Crd&Stumbled¼ 31.3 5/1 30.33

Race 8 16.34 480m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

PHOENIX DIVA 4 4.48 2221 1st 1½ EP,CrdRunUp&1,Mid,Led4 28.3 5/2J 29.06
Aero Evie 3 4.44 1112 2nd 1½ QuickAway,Mid,LedTo3 26.8 3/1 29.18
Vixons Matt 1 4.53 4333 3rd 5 MsdBreak,Rls,Crowded1 34.3 4/1 29.47
Union Finale 2 4.63 6554 4th 5½ SAw,RailsTMid,FcdTCk¼ 30.0 6/1 29.50
Winterfield Rex 5 4.50 3666 5th 8 EP,CrdRunUp&1 31.7 8/1 29.71
Swift Depend 6 4.53 5445 6th 9¾ MsdBreak,W,Crowded1 31.4 5/2J 29.85

Race 9 16.53 480m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

HEAVEN REVERSED 2 4.36 1111 1st ¾ VQuickAway,Rls,AlwaysLed 27.9 9/2 29.17
Aero Irruption 1 4.49 3443 2nd ¾ EarlyPace,Rails,RanOn 31.8 2/1J 29.24
Crossfield Jess 3 4.47 2222 3rd 2 EP,RailsTMid,EveryChance 29.2 7/1 29.33
Sitandsteer 4 4.64 6655 4th 2¾ SlowAway,Middle,RanOn 32.2 4/1 29.40
Aero Penda 6 4.48 4334 5th 5 EarlyPace,W,EveryChance 34.3 2/1J 29.58
The Other Cruz 5 4.53 5566 6th 9¾ MissedBreak,Middle 30.6 9/1 29.95



OFF 17:12:36 Mr.A.W.Brealey Richie Taberner -10
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:31:29 Mr.A.W.Brealey Mark Russell -10
SPBook: 128

OFF 17:49:31 Vixon Contracts Ltd Brian Thompson -5
SPBook: 128

MONMORE Meeting 41
RACE RESULTS Monday, 16 February 2026
OVERCAST & SHOWERS Course: SLOW
Race 10 17.12 480m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

COPPICE HUNTER 1 4.47 2111 1st 3¾ EP,RlsTMid,Led1,RanOn 34.6 9/2 29.03
Aero Hypernova 4 4.52 4222 2nd 3¾ EarlyPace,Mid,EveryChance 31.2 8/13F 29.33
Aero Maisie 5 4.53 3333 3rd 4¼ EarlyPace,MidTW,Crowded1 27.3 8/1 29.37
Gatchells Jack 2 4.57 5555 4th 6 MsdBrk,RlsTMid,Crowded¼&2 31.1 5/1 29.51
Remarkable Scamp 6 4.59 6644 5th 6½ SlowAway,W,Crowded1 34.1 7/1 29.56
Magical Geronimo 3 4.44 1466 6th 7½ QAw,MidTRls,Crowded¼&2 33.6 12/1 29.64

Race 11 17.31 480m Flat (A7) 1st £130, Others £55 Total £405 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

COPPICE ISSIE 3 4.59 4444 1st Nk RlsTMid,Crowded¾,LedNrLn 27.2 12/1 29.60
Bangon Erika 4 4.39 1122 2nd Nk QuickAway,Mid,Led3ToNrLn 29.9 7/2 29.63
Longacres Fee 6 4.64 5555 3rd 1¼ MsdBreak,Wide,RanOn 27.7 7/1 29.70
Ballycowen Olan 2 4.56 3333 4th 4 Rails,Crowded¾ 36.9 5/1 29.92
Coppice Aries 1 4.50 2211 5th 5 EarlyPace,Rails,Led2To3 31.7 9/4 30.01
Dunquin Brendan 5 4.69 6660 DNF - SAway,CheckedRunUp,Faded 31.4 13/8F 00.00

Race 12 17.49 264m Flat (D4) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

VIXONS COCKTAIL 2 1-1- 1st ¾ QuickAway,Rls,AlwaysLed 25.7 3/1 15.92
Final Jewel 1 5-5- 2nd ¾ MsdBrk,RlsTMid,RanOn 28.2 4/1 15.98
Aero Haraka 6 2-3- 3rd 2¼ EarlyPace,W,EveryChance 31.9 25/1 16.11
Richies Rocket 3 4-4- 4th 3¾ MidTRls,Crowded1&½ 27.4 10/3 16.22
Suave Scarlet 4 6-6- 5th 5¼ SAw,Mid,Crowded1&½ 27.1 9/4F 16.34
Elderberry Fire 5 3-2- 6th 6¾ EP,W,Crd&FcdTCk1&½ 29.7 3/1 16.46

 


